>
{

g

0

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of January, 2015

‘/W/;..,L o
e Al
Department : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN y FAUI W] ;
Agency : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN ¢
3
Operating Unit 2 UQE ,
Organization Code (UACS) : 33 000 00 00000 . 4 [
Funding Source Code (as clustered): _01101101 ) OO F}&
(e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102, 151)
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL . TOTAL
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total
1 2 3 4 5 6= (2¢ 3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 1= (7+ 8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 = 17=(11416)
13+14+15)
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 58,484,336.17| 5,690,693.75 14,059,073.38| 78,234,103.30 2,743,799.12 2,743,799.12 2,743,799.12
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,545,245.69 337,011.65 891,618.56| 4,773,875.90
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL 62,029,581.86| 6,027,705.40 14,950.691.94| 83,007,979.20 2,743,799.12 2,743,799.12 2,743,799.12
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This month (Jan) _ As of Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA 131,445,000.00 131,445,000.00
Working Fund
TRA
cbec
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available 131,445,000.00 131,445,000.00
Less: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements * 80,977,902.42 80,977,902.42
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 50,467,097.58 50,467,097.58
CertifiE'Correct: . 5 . Recommengding Approyal: Approved By. (\A
4 .
FIONA M. STO. TOMAS ISABEUITA L. CASTILLO MELCHOR ARTHUR H. C, NDANG
Acting Chief Accountant DirectorIV, FMS h Overall Deputy Ombudsman
Date: Date: Date:

1



MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

Department
Agency
Operating Unit ?
Organization Code (UACS) : 33 000 00 00000
Funding Source Code (as clustered): _01101101

(e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102, 151)

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

For the month of January, 2015

TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS SUB-TOTAL ‘Remarks
; PS MOOE : co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL
1 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28
[Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 80,977,902.42 58,484,336.17 8,434,492.87 14,059,073.38 80,977,902.42
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,773,875.90 3,545,245.69 337,011.65 891,618.56 4,773,875.90
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
INon-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL 85,751,778.32 62,029,581.86 8,771,504.52 14,950,691.94 85,751,778.32
Previous Report  This month (Jan) As of Date
Total Disbursements Program 131,445,000.00 131,445,000.00
Less: * Actual Disbursements 80,977,902.42  80,977,902.42
(Over)/Under spending 50,467,097.58 50,467,097.58
Certifidd Correct: Recorpmending Approyal: Approved ()7
¥
FIONA M. STO. TOMAS ISABEHITA L. CASTILLO THUR H. CARANDANG
Acting Chief Accountant Director IV, FMS i Overall Deputy Ombudsman
Date: Date: q/ Date:

Page 2 of 2

Y4




e

Department

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

Agency

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

: 33 000 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustered):

01101101

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of February, 2015

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL TOTAL
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total
1 2 3 4 5 6= (2+ 3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 1= (7+ 849+10) 12 13 14 15 155112 17=(11+16)
13+14+15)
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 51,445,927.96| 5,285,660.73 491,120.00| 57,222,708.69 693,204.88| 2,458,121.29 123,443.36| 3,274,769.53 3,274,769.53
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,604,987.16 291,626.03 7,054.28| 3,903,667.47
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL 55,050,915.12| 5,577,286.76 498,174.28| 61,126,376.16 693,204.88] 2.458,121.29 123,443.36| 3,274,769.53 3,274,769.53
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This month (Feb) _ As of Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA 131,445,000.00 128,295,000.00 259,740,000.00
Working Fund
TRA
CDC
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available 131,445,000.00 128,295,000.00 259,740,000.00
Less: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements * 80,977,902.42 60,497,478.22 141,475,380.64
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 50,467,097.58 67,797,521.78 118,264,619.36
Certifigd Correct: Recomin ing Appreyal: Approved By: ma
]{0 ~A MR 161

FIONA M. STO. TOMAS
Acting Chief Accountant

Date:

L

ISABEL|TA L. CASTILL

V, Fmi/

Directo
Date:

om/g)"/

Overall Dep
Date:

Ombudsman

‘ Paae 1 of 2



MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of February, 2015

Department : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Operating Unit J

Organization Code (UACS) : 33 000 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): _01101101

TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS SUB-TOTAL Remarks
PS . MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL
1 18=(6+17) 19 20 2 22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 60,497,478.22 52,139,132.84 7,743,782.02 614,563.36 60,497,478.22| S
Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,903,667.47 3,604,987.16 291,626.03 7,054.28 3,903,667.47

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

INon-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL 64,401,145.69 55,744,120.00 8,085,408.05 621,617.64 64,401,145.69
Previous Report  This month (Feb) As of Date
Total Disbursements Program 131,445,000.00 128,295,000.00 259,740,000.00
Less: * Actual Disbursements 80,977,902.42 60,497.478.22 141,475,380.64
(Over)/Under spending 50,467,097.58 67,797,521.78 118,264,619.36
Certifigd Correct: Recom Approved By,

\4_/7( MAR 16 2015
FIONA M. STO. TOMAS ISABELITA L. CASTILLO KMELCHOR ARTHUR H. CARANDANG
Acting Chief Accountant Director IY;,F A/ " Overall Depudty Ombudsman

Date: Date: _— Date:
"v!

Damna D2 nfD



o

By

wER

Governine
Office of the

ont Accountancy 0
Director
<

RECEIV
oY I,

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March, 2015

a, T )
Dates g PQY “‘“
Department : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN 5 UQ}\
Agency : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN o DA oun
Operating Unit : 4:00 7
Organization Code (UACS) : 33 000 00 00000
Funding Source Code (as clustered): _01101101
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL TOTAL
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total
1 2 3 2 5 £= (2+ 3+445) 7 8 9 10 14= (7+ 849+10) 12 13 14 15 1602y 17=(11416)
, 13+14+15)
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 130,378,381.67| 22,916,521.95 18,401,436.41| 171,696,340.03 813,932.70 54,194,904.03| 55,008,836.73 55,008,836.73
Advice to Debit Account 36,521,050.98| 4,515,637.36 41,036,688.34 120,754.26 120,754.26 120,754.26
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,656,988.07 305,291.18 5,987,998.71| 9,950,277.96
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL 170,556,420.72| 27,737,450.49 24,389,435.12| 222 683,306.33 120,754.26 813,932.70 54,194,904.03] 55,129,590.99 55,129,590.99

SUMMARY:

Total Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA

Working Fund

TRA

CDC

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available
Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements *

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Certified Correct:

Previous Report This month (Mar) As of Date

258,740,000.00 149,598,000.00 409,338,000.00

259,740,000.00 149,598,000.00 409,338,000.00

141,475,380.64 267,862,619.36 409,338,000.00

118,264,619.36 (118,264,619.36) 0.00

ADORIE T. CORNITO

I/({:(mef Accountant
ate: W16

ISABELIA L. CASTILLO

Director IV, FMS

Date:

Approved By:

.. MELCHOR ARTHUR H. CARM

S

Overall Depufy Ombudsman
Date:

APR 17 2015

N

Page 1 of 2



Department : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

Agency

Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) : 33 000 00 00000
Funding Source Code (as clustered): _01101101

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March, 2015

L

TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS SUB-TOTAL Remarks
PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL
1 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28
INotice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 226,705,176.76 130,378,381.67 23,730,454.65 72,596,340.44 226,705,176.76
Advice to Debit Account 41,157,442.60 36,641,805.24 4,515,637.36 41,157,442.60
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 9,950,277.96 3,656,988.07 305,291.18 5,987,998.71 9,950,277.96
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL 277,812,897.32 170,677,174.98 28,551,383.19 78,584,339.15 277,812,897.32
Previous Report  This month (Mar) As of Date
Total Disbursements Program 259,740,000.00 149,598,000.00 409,338,000.00
Less: * Actual Disbursements 141,475,380.64 267,862,619.36 409,338,000.00
(Over)/Under spending 118,264,619.36 (118,264,619.36) 0.00
Certified Correct: Recomrpdnding Appro It Approved B

Page 2 of 2

AD E T. CORNITO ISABELITA L. CASTILLO M_ELCHOR HUR H. GARANDANG
Chief Accountant  __ Director W, FMS —Overall Deguty Ombudsman APR W 2015
Ltfate: L<1(,-]O Date: - Date:




Department
Agency/Operating Units
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as clustered):

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

: OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR LUZON

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of January 2015

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PARTICULARS

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PS

Notice of Cash Allocated (NCA)

TOTAL SUB-TOTAL

TRUST LIABILITIES

GRAND TOTAL

PS

PS MOOE Fin Exp co TOTAL

Remarks

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available

Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements*

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged
*Amounts should tally

Certified Correct by:

KRISTINE S. BONDOC-CARASI

Accountant |Il
Date:

Approved By:

@,

GERARD A. MOSQUERA

Deputy Ombudsman for Luzon

Date:

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,357,114.32 | 10,725.74 1,367,840.06 1,367,840.06 1,357,114.32 10,725.74 1,367,840.06
Cash Disbursement Ceiling i
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr, Docs Stamps, etc.)
TOTAL 1,357,114.32 | 10,725.74 - - 1,367,840.06 1,367,840.06 1,357,114.32 10,725.74 1,367,840.06
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This Month As of Date Previous Report This Month As of Date

Total Disbursement Authorities Received Total Disbursements Program

NCA Less: "Actual Disbursements

Working Fund (Over)/Under Spending

cbC

NCAA

Others

COMMISSION ON AUDIT
OFFICE OF Tuy m«mﬁsm

APR 28 2085

RECEWED By, fer]
T 2100 pm 5




Department : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency/Operating Units
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Funding Source Code (as clustered):

: OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR LUZON

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the Month of February 2015

FAR No. 4

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

Total

Notice of Cash Allocated (NCA)

TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
PARTICULARS L PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL
PS MOOE | Fin Exp co PS MOOE | Fin Exp co Sub- | TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin Exp co TOTAL

Remarks

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,210,644.56 | 14,957.04 1,225,601.60 1,225,601.60 1,210,644.56 14,957.04 1,225,601.60
~jCash Disbursement Ceiting
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr, Docs Stamps, etc.)
TOTAL 1,210,644.56 | 14,957.04 1,225,601.60 1,225,601.60 1,210,644.56 14,957.04 1,225,601.60
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This Month As of Date Previous Report This Month As of Drate

Total Disbursement Authorities Received Total Disbursements Program

NCA Less: *Actual Disbursements.

Working Fund (Over)/Under Spending

cDC

NCAA

Others

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available

Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements*

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged
*Amounts should tally

Certified Correct by:

Accountant lll
Date:

KRISTINE S. BONDOC-CARASI

e PRINGTS

Approved By:

Rova.

GERARD A. MOSQUERA

Deputy Ombudsman for Luzon
Date:

2 APR 29 2&1"%

COMMISSION ON AUDIT
OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

APR29 2015

ks, )
2:00 P

RECTWED BY:
OO




Department
Agency/Operating Units
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as clustered):

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
: OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR LUZON

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of March 2015

FAR No. 4

PARTICULARS

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

TRUST LIABILITIES

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

GRAND TOTAL

Notice of Cash Allocated (NCA)

- Sub-
PS MOOE | FinExpf CO Total

Ps | MOOE | FinExp| cO S

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL PS MOOE co

PS MOOE Fin Exp co

TOTAL

Remarks

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
Working Fund
cbC
NCAA
Others
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available
Less: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements™
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged
*Amounts should tally

Accountant Il
Date:

Certified Corrgct by: .

KRISTINE S. BONDOC-CARASI

Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under Spending

Uovernpasng Accountancy Office

@mﬁ:e of &8

W29

Approved By: o

b.

GERARD A. MOSQUERA

Deputy Ombudsman for Luzon
Date:

COMMISSION CN AUDIT

OFVICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

RECTWED BY:
T

APR2S§ 205
2

2o p~

Tax R e Advices Issued (TRA) 1,064,657.30 | 16,736.93 1,081,394.23 1,081,394.23 1,064,657.30 16,736.93 1,081,394.23
Cash-Disbursement Ceiling e P = i
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr, Docs Stamps, etc.)
TOTAL 1,064,657.30 | 16,736.93 - - 1,081,394.23 1,081,394.23 1,064,657.30 16,736.93 1,081,394.23
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This Month As of Date Previous Report This Month As of Date




FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of March 31, 2015
Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency/OU: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN -Visayas ‘
Region/Province/City: Cebu ‘
Fund: 101
|
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST _ LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PS MOOE Fin co TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL SUB-TOTAL PS MOO& co frotaL PS MOOE FIN co TOTAL Remarks
Exp PS_|MOOEFin. Exp| CO [Sub-Total| PS | MOOE [Fin Exp co Sub-Total EXP |
(1) 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 [1=(7+8+9+1{ 12 13 14 15 Pe(12¢13¢14+117=(11+16] _ 18=(6+17) 19 | 20 | 21 p19+204 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26)| 28 ‘
|
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 7,067,812.66 1,424,986.91 - 661,992.13 9,154,791.70 B - - - - - B - - - - 9,154,791.70 | - - - - 706781266 | 142498691 | - 661,992.13 9,154,791.70
MDS Check Issued 7,067,812.66 1,424,986 91 661,992.13 9,154,791.70 - - - 9,154,791.70 - 706781266 | 142498691 | - 661,992.13 9,154,791.70
Advice to Debit Account - - - - - - -
Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr) - 5 - 5 - - . |
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,004,859 16 86,143.55 1,091,002.71 - - - 1,091,002.71 - 1.004,859 16 86,143.55 | - - 1,091,002.71 w
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (COC) - - . = - %
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - - . & - »
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) -
|
TOTAL 8,072,671.82 1,511,130.46 - 661,992.13 10,245,794.41 - - - - - - - - - - - 10,245,794.41 | - - - - 8,072,671.82 | 1,511,130.46 | - 661,992.13 10,245,794.41 =
SUMMARY Previous Report (Feb.) This month (March As of date Previous Report (Jur This montt As of date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received Total Disbursements Program
NCA and NTA 14,238,314 94 6,825,076 44 21,063,391.38 Less: Actual Disbursements -
Working Fund - - (Over)/Under Spending - - -
TRA 2,162,317.48 1,091,002.71 3,253,320.19
coc -
NCAA .
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) -
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued -
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 16,400,632 42 7,916,079.15 24,316,711.57
Less: Lapsed NCA -
Disbursements 19,422,145 58 9,154,791.70 28,576,937.28
of Disbur Al as of date (3,021,513.16) (1,238,712.55)  (4,260,225.71)
rtified Correct: Approved By:
VERONICO RINGA, JR. PAUL ELMER M. CLEMENTE
Agency Qhief Accountaht Deputy Ombudsman l'\W |
Date: Date: W |




FAR No 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of February 28, 2015

Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency/OU: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN -Visayas
Region/Province/City: Cebu

Fund: 101
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR‘S BUDGET TRUST __ LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS Fin PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE | SUB-TOTAL FIN
PS MOOE co TOTAL TOTAL PS MOOH CO [TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL
Exp PS MOOE _ Fin Exp] CO | SubTotal | PS [MOOEFin Exp] CO  Sub-Total " EXP.
(1) 2 3 4 5 6=(243+4+5) 7 8 9 10 | 11=(7+8+9+10)| 12 13 14 15 J(12413+144 17=(11416) 18=(6+17) 19 | 20 | 21 }(19+204 23 24 25 26 [27=(23+24+25+26)
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 6,847,116.50 1,405,678.16 - 16,680.80 8,269,475.46 - 380,274.04 - - 38027404 | - - - - - 380,274.04 8,649,749.50 | - - - - 6,847,116.50 | 1,785952.20 | - 16,680.80 | 8,649,749.50
MDS Check Issued 6,847,116.50 1,405678.16 16,680.80 8,269,475.46 380,274.04 380,274.04 - 380,274 .04 8,649,749 .50 - 6,847,116.50 | 1,785952.20 | - 16,680.80 | 8,649,749.50
Advice to Debit Account - - - - - - .
Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr) - - - -
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,027, 491.71 44,864 87 1,072,356.58 - - - 1,072,356.58 - 1,027,491.71 4486487 | - - 1,072,356.58
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (COC) - - - -
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) . - - -
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) -
TOTAL 7,874,608.21 1,450,543.03 - 16,680.80 9,341,832.04 - 380,274.04 - - 380,274.04 | - - - - - 380,274.04 9,722,106.08 | - - - - 7,874,608.21 1,830,817.07 | - 16,680.80 | 9,722,106.08
SUMMARY Previous Report (Jan) This month (Feb) As of date Previous Repor This mont As of date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received Total Disbursements Program
NCA and NTA 7.128,982.37 7.109,332.57 14,238,314 94 Less: Actual Disbursements -
Working Fund - (Over)/Under Spending - - -
TRA 1,089,960.90 1,072,356.58 2,162,317 .48
coC -
NCAA -
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) -
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued -
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 8,218,943.27 8,181,689.15 16,400,632 .42
Less: Lapsed NCA .
Disbursements 10,772,396.08 8,649,749.50 19,422,145.58
of Disbur A as of date (2,553,452.81) (468,060.35)  (3,021,513.16)

Approved By:

<

PAUL{ELMER M. CLEMENTE
Deputy Ombudsman ‘w




FAR No 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of January 31, 2015

Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency/OU: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN -Visayas
Region/Province/City: Cebu

Fund: 101
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST _ UABILITIES GRAND TOTAL I
PARTICULARS Fin. PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL 'nod FIN IRemarks
PS MOOE co TOTAL TOTAL PS CO | TOTAL Ps MOOE co TOTAL
Exp [ MOOE Fin Exp] _ CO Sub-Total PS | MOOE |FinExp.| CO Sub-Total EXP.
) 2 3 4 5 6=(243+4+5) : 4 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10) | 12 13 14 15 12¢13+14+1]  17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 | 21 [(19+20+) 23 24 25 26 27-(2:!'2‘02502_011 28

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 4,666,339.73 1,238,855.30 - - 5,905,195.03 3,629,649.50 1,190,277 44 - 4727411 486720105 | - - - - - 486720105 | 1077239608 | - - - - 820598023 | 242913274 | - 4727411 10,772,396.08

MDS Check Issued 4,666,339.73 1.238,855.30 5,905,195.03 3,629,649 50 1190277 44 472741 4,867 201.05 486720105 | 10,772,396.08 - 829598023 | 242913274 | - 4727411 10,772,396.08

Advice to Debit Account - - - . a B -
Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr) - - - - - - =
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,049,036 67 40924 23 1,089,960.90 - - - 1,089,960 90 - 1,049,036 67 4092423 | - - 1,089,960.90
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (COC) - - - N - - -
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - - - - - - -
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc)

TOTAL 571537640 | 127977953 ] - - 699515593 | 362964950 | 1,190,277.44 - 4727411 ] 486720105] - - - - - 4867,201.05 | 11,862,356.98 | - - |- - 9,345025.90 | 2,470,06.97 | - 47.274.11 ]| 11,862,356.98 -

SUMMARY' Previous Report This month (Januar As of date Previous Report (Jun This montt  As of date
Total Di Total Disbursements Program

NCA and NTA 7,128,982.37 712898237 Less: Actual D -

Working Fund & (Over)Under Spending - - -

TRA 1,089,960.90 1,089,960.90

coc -

NCAA

Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued -
Total Disi . 8218,94327 821894327

Less: Lapsed NCA -
Disbursements 10,772,396.08 10,772,396.08
IBMMMMJ:MM - 553,452.81 2, 81

Approved By:

PAU‘ﬂLMER M. CLEMENTE

De| Ombuds
b

2978 KA



Department
Agency
Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) . 33000 00 00000
Funding Source Code (as clustered): Regular Fund (101)

: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
: OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR THE MILITARY & OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICES

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of January, 2015

FAR No. 4

PARTICULARS

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEARS' OBLIGATIONS
SUB-TOTAL

TRUST LIABILITIES

GRAND TOTAL

PS I MOOE l

co ' TOTAL

Ps ' MOOE |

co_|

TOTAL

PS I MOOE [ co 'TOTAL

PS l MOOEI co [TOTAL

PS co l

Others I MOOE I

TOTAL Remarks

(1)

(4) (5) =2+3+4

(6)

(7) (8)

(9)

of Cash Allocation (NCA)

~ MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamps, etc.)

TOTAL

SUMMARY:

Total Disb Authorif Received

NCA

Working Fund

TRA

cbc

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA)* issued
Total Disb Authorities i
Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements*

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Note: The use of NTA is discouraged
* Amounts should tally

Previous Report (Dec)

This month (Jan)

736,381.41

As of Date

736,381.41

736,381.41

736,381.41

Certified Correct:

HAEL L. GARCIA

Accountant |JI
Date: il/ o

Total Disbursement Program
Less: Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending

Previous Report (Dec)

This month (Jan)

As of Date

~




MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of February, 2015

Department . OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency

Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS) : 33000 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): Regular Fund (101)

: OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR THE MILITARY & OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICES

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEARS' OBLIGATIONS

PARTICULARS PS l MOOE | co I

TOTAL

PS IMOOE[ co ‘

TOTAL

PS l MOOE | co ITOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

TRUST LIABILITIES

GRAND TOTAL

PS ! MOOE | Co I TOTAL

Others PS !

MOOE l co | TOTAL

Remarks

(1) (2)

(3)

(4)

(5)=2+3+4

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account . - =

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr)

TaxR Advices Issued (TRA) 1,525,691.02 25,015.67 -

1,550,706.69

25,015.67

1,550,706.69 |_

1,625,691.02

1,550,706.69

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 5 o

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamps, efc.) - o

TOTAL

SUMMARY:
Previous Report (Jan)

This month (Feb)

As of Date

Total Di Authorities R
NCA
Working Fund
TRA &
cDC
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA)* issued

1,550,706.69 __

1,550,706.69 =

Total Disbursement Authorities Available -

1,550,706.69

1,550,706.69

Less: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements*
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Note: The use of NTA is discouraged
* Amounts should tally

Certified Correct:

AEL L. GARCIA
Accountant Il

A-

Date:

Total Disbursement Program

Less: Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending

Previous Report (Jan)

This month (Feb)

As of Date

Approved By:

Aacourd (“1

e 412



Department : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

Agency . OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR THE MILITARY & OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICES
Operating Unit g

Organization Code (UACS) : 33000 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): Regular Fund (101)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of March, 2015

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET PRIOR YEARS' OBLIGATIONS TRUST LIABILITIES

SUB-TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

PARTICULARS PS | MOOE ’ Co | TOTAL

PS | MOOE |

TOTAL

co | PS | MOOE ’ co |TOTAL PS I MO0E| co ITOTAL Others PS |

MOOE l

co|

TOTAL Remarks

(1) (2)

(3) (4) (5) =2+3+4 (6) (1)

(8)

(9)

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued . : i)

Advice to Debit Account & 3

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 766,926.94 29,894.03

796,820.97

796,820.87 - - - - 766,926.94

29,894.03

796,820.97

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) = 5 B

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamps, etc.) - 5 R

TOTAL

SUMMARY:
Previous Report (Feb)

This month (Mar)

As of Date Previous Report (Feb) This month (Mar)

Total Di:
NCA
Working Fund
TRA
CcDC
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA)* issued

Authorities R

1,550,706.69

796,820.97

Total Disbursement Program
Less: Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending

2,347,527.66

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,550,706.69

796,820.97

2,347,527.66

Less: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements*
Balance of Dishursements Authorities as of to date

Note: The use of NTA is discouraged
* Amounts should tally

Certified Correct:

PHAEL L. GARCIA

Accoyntant JIl
Date: ﬂZ///r'

Approved By:

As of Date




